
BC Eden vzw Mol 23

Ploegenrangschikking Seizoen : 2023 - 2024

Plaats Punten

1 136

2 128

3 118

4 110

5 106

6 106

7 97

8 78

9 78

10 74

11 73

12 72

13 66

14 46

15 0

16 0

Punten Kegels Punten Kegels

2 2428 -- 6 2527

2 2322 -- 6 2458

8 2448 -- 0 2227

6 2375 -- 2 2365

2 2424 -- 6 2497

6 2345 -- 2 2240

6 2322 -- 2 2286

#N/B #N/B -- #N/B #N/B

1 Hoogste game : 267

2 Hoogste serie : 648

3 Hoogste game met handicap : 289

Fantastic 4

Level 18

X

0

Bowlingvrienden

Bastiaens Marc               

Cools Benny

Coussens Michael

Tip Top

BC Kampioenen

Bowlingvrienden

N I X

Tip Top

55373

55079

54634

55050

Amigo's

Week nr

Aantal kegelsNaam

Fantastic 4

57693

57546

Ploeg 15 0

Ploeg 16

Level 18 54960

Genieters

The Ugly Ducks

55220

56430

0

Amigo's 54182

Zoete Bowlers 52929

54523

54147

Pas Trul 54110

Plakkers

Amateurs

X

Bastiaens Marc

Zoete Bowlers

Ploeg

BC Kampioenen

N I X The Ugly Ducks

Ploeg

Plakkers

Pas Trul

Genieters

0

Amateurs

--------------------------------------------------------------

i n f o : w w w . b o w l i n g c l u b e d e n . b e


